Whitegate Early Years Care Fee Information 2023

e Funding can be applied to the highlighted sessions, term time only
where eligible. Please speak to the main office for more information.

e Holiday Club places are NOT automatically allocated. These must be
booked in, in advance as we operate on a first come, first served basis.

e Lunch is served at 11:45am and tea is served at 3:45pm. The morning
and afternoon sessions both include snack.

e Subject to availability, adhoc (one off sessions) can be arranged. Extra
sessions cannot be used instead of your standard booked days and they
will be charged in addition to these.

e Late collection fees will be charged immediately at £5 and then an
additional £5 for every subsequent 15-minute period.

e Invoices will be sent around the 15" of each month with payment due
by the 1* of the following month. Late payments will incur a 10%
surcharge on the amount owing and the place will be stopped until this
has been cleared.

e A deposit is required for all starters, which is 2-weeks of your weekly
fee.

e We offer a 5% sibling discount off the invoice total.

e We offer a 2-week payment holiday for full year children.

e We offer 5 sick days for EYC sessions only.
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Whitegate Early Years Care Fee Structure 2023

Under 2's 2 years and above
Breakfast £7.00
(7:30am-8:45am)
Breakfast £7.20

(7:30am-8:45am)

Morning Session £24.00
(8:45am-12:45pm)

Afternoon Session1 £24.00
(12:45pm-4:45pm)

Afternoon Session 2 £30.00
(12:45pm-6:00pm)

Full day - £59.00
(7:30am - 6:00pm)

Full time - £295.00
(Monday to Friday, 7:30am-6:00pm)

AM 3 Hours £15.00
(8:45am-11:45am)

Lunch £7.50
(11:45am-12:45pm)

PM 3 Hours £15.00
(12:45pm-3:45pm)

Afterschool 1 £7.50
(3:45pm-4:45pm)

Afterschool 2 £12.50
(3:45pm-6:00pm)

Full day - £55.00
(7:30am - 6:00pm)

Full time - £275.00
(Monday to Friday, 7:30am-6:00pm)

Please note all paid sessions are through Whitegate Early Years
Care. All funded sessions are through Whitegate Nursery School.

Whitegate Early Years Care is full year.




